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CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter
Purity(Neutralization titration)
Appearance (C133671)
Proton NMR spectrum
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3-Chloro-2-fluorobenzeneboronic Acid (contains varying amounts of

Anhydride)
352535-82-1
98%
J1609070
C133671
330274

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

White Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.97 %

White Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure
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